"mgwn rt/ R

59~65 caron Sta Tlot #34

b s

.
e

oy

T
‘}f:i"

.’:;:

o4
o

e
3

e e
9y

5y
Fiid

vy
i

N
A

onn
oo

e
to I et
R RE

4 L
LR un-vrnn,eé_s_'d‘""'

e




APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date Dec. 9 ,19__80
Recelpt and Permit number A 59683

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine
The undersigned hereby applies for @ permut to male elertrical mstallations in gzcordance with the laws of

Mane, the Portland Flectrical Ordinance, the National Eleetrical Code qnd the followng specifications:

LOCATION oF WORK:___ 65 Caron St,

OWNER'S NAME- _ Robert Chase .. ADDRESS

OUTLETS-
Recepracles Switches Plugmeld _
FIXTURES (number of}
Incandescent — . Flourescent _ — (not strip) TOTAL
Strip Flourescent e .
SERVICES:
Overhead Underground Temporary TOTAL amperes .
METERS. (number ofy .. .. e .. e ..
MOTORS (number of)
Fractionsl _
1 HP or gver —
RESIDENTIAL HEATING.
O1! or Gas (number ofunits)
Electric (number of rooms) o
COMMFERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING
0il or Gas {by a main bofler _____ |
Oll or Gas (by Separateunits) _ | | |
Electric Under 20 kws - Over 20 kws _ o
APPLIANCES' (number of)
Ranges —— Water Heaters
Cook Tops Disposals
Wall Ovens i Dishwashers
Dryers . Compactors
Fans B 3 Others (denote)
TOTAL _ .o . ..
MISCELLANEOUS (number of)
Branch Ponels —
Transformers — ..
Aur Condltioners Central Ut _ |
Separate Umts (windows) _
Signs 20 sq, ft and under — .
Over 20 sy f1 o
Swimming Pools Above Ground
In Ground B
Fire/Burglar Alarms Resigennal
Commerciat e e e, T i i,
Heavy Duty Outtets, 220 Vot (such as welders) 30 amps and under ____
over 30 amps

IV { A

Circus, Fairs, ete.

Alterations 1o wires

Repairs after firp e
Emergency Lights, battery
Emergency Gencrators

 INSTALLATION FEE DUE "
ron ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT DOUBLE FEE DUE,
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER" (301.16.

Y s s 4w Frr s, Freaiaena .

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

INSPECTION

Will be ready en ready 18_ ; or Wiil Call
CONTRACTOR'S NAME:

ADDI-{r%iS: ——179_Sheridan. St

MASTER LICENSE NO. 2336 SIGNATURE §F CONTRACTOR.

LIMITED LICENSE No.: ~— &M_ Gy £ s
INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE

OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES

ELECTRICAL

INSTALLATIONS

Date Nov. 13, 1980 19
Receipt and Permit numbef 59591

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL {NSPECTOR, Portland, Mame
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make elertrical fnstallations m accordance with the lows of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordimance, the Natwonal Electrical Code and the followtng specifications:

Caron St.

LOCATION OF WORK.
OWNER'S NAME: Bob Chase = contractor
T

s

Switches

OQUTLETS:
Receptacles
FIXTURES (number of}
Incandescent ____ .. Flourescent
Strip Flourescent it.
SERVICES:
Overhead Underground
METERS. (number of) _ . —
WOTORS (number of)
Fractional
1 HP or over
RESIDENTIAL HEATINCG.
Oil or Gas (number of units} _
Electric (number of rooms)
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING
0Oil or Gas (by a main boiler) —_.—
Oil or Gas (by sepaate unus) . —
Electric Under 20 kws
APPLIANCES: (number of)
Ranges
Cook Tops
Wall Ovens
Dryers
Fans
TOTAL _ .
MISCELLANEOUS (number of
Branch Panels ___
Transformers _ . . - - - .
Air Conditioners Central Unit __ .
Separate Units (windows)
Signs 20 5q ft and under . __ ..
Over %0 sq ft P
Swimming Pools Above Ground
In Groand
Fire/Burglar Alarms Res.aenial
Commercial __ __ -

Heavy Duty Outlets, 2t Volt (such as welde

Circus, Fairs, ete.

Plugmold ____

Temporary

ADDRESS

ft. TOTAL

___ (not strtp) TOTAL

TOTAL amperes

Over 20 kws

Water Heaters
Disposals
Dishwashers
Compactors
Others {denote)

over 30 amps ____ ..

d
Alterations to wires __E_ﬂ—_t’ﬁ W

Repairs after fire ____ —
Emergency Lights, bottery .
Emergency Generators ...

FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT

FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER" (304-16.h)

INSPECTION:
Will be ready on _BOV, , 10
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Mancind Elec.

[NSTALLATION FEE DUE:
" DOUBLE FEE DUE
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

or Will Call

ADDRESS: ~179 Sheridan

—_—

St.

TEL.: —=T74=00cY

MASTER LICENSE NO.: FAEL

LIMITED LICENSE NO.:

SIGNATURE OF CONTRACT/ R:
\o\(. O S S /'v

INSPECTOR!

Yo L=

5 COPY — WHITE

OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

i A T R, AR A TN




INSPECTIONS: Service

Service called in

uonede]

1 rang

Closing-in
PROGRESS INSPECTIONS: /A‘é‘gﬁ e
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PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING
Address PERMIT NUMEBER 1703

Date lnslallnhuﬁg'oﬁmﬁ 3¢5 —
lssued  S30-78 Owner ol Edg . 8ingle—family

[e] 's Addres: 2
Porilemd Plumbing Inspeclor P;:;;:. ked BOE

Date:
By ERNOLD R GOODWIN NEW |REErey W"’Y' *r-sﬂiﬂr:mx 30 o B-S0RYD
App. First Insp, TAVATORES
Date @ TCILETS
By N BATH TUBS
. ) SHOWERS
App. Final BB, DRAINS  FLOOR — SURFACE
Datte = HOT WATER TANKS
By " TANKLESS WATER HEATERS
" GARBAGE LISPUSALS
Type of Bldget

01 Comzaercial

[ Rasidential ROQF LEADERS
|_ Jngle AUTOMATIC WASHERS

0 Mulu Famly PISHW ASHERS
[ New Censtruction GTHER

{0 Remadeling

— SEPTIC TANKS
7 ROUSE SEWERS
L.

Baow Foa

TOTAL

Building and Inspection Setvices Dept; Plumbing Inspoction




s APPLICATION FOR PERMIT IT ISSUED PN
(Wl po.cA USEGROUP. ... .. .. ... o g7d e P - R
. ) B.0.C.A. TYPE —z&co SSTRUCTION .. . Tuve ween e vimsnvanes oer 17 e -
E ZONING LOCATION L" PORTLAND, MAINE, 0t.. 17,.1980 ., ) i
To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE CITY of PORTLAND L
The undersigned hereby applics for a permi to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the following building, siric- .
ture, equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Mane, the Portland B O C.A Building Code and
Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifica-
tions:
LocaTion . ... 0eTen S L. e e .. Fire District #1 7, #2[]
Pl 1 Owner's name and address Michasl Westork....same... ......... e s .. Telephone ..... ......
i 2. Lessee’s name and adddress .. ..vovevriiiie wies sase ses  eece sraeiaieiessases Telephone .. ... ... -
co 3. Contractor's name and address ROPErt Chase 67 Blavkstrap Rd Falmouth meephone . 797-4860 E
<l 4. Architect ..., ...... e e e . Specifications . ...... CPlans . ...e.... No. of sheets ..... .
.. Proposed use of building ..... ‘ '
S LIS USE . vvr ernern cemeaiannan e eeeiiees mee eaaeeen o aeaees e No. familics ...... --- .
Lew T Matedal .. .... No.stores ..... Heat . ...... . . .Styleafroof L. iiiiieens Roofing .......c.- .
2 Other buildings on same lot ....... ...o.s PSPy S
Estimated contractural cost § 15,000, . Fee $ 68,30

oo FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr .......... Ceresans P GENERAL DESCRIPTION

S This appucation is for: @ 715-5451

;ﬁ;j : Dwelling ....... Cranees Ext. 234 To construct 24'x22' attached garage with xoom
. /' Garage . above as per plan

skserenraas It

Masonry Bldg. ...ovouees S
Metal Bidg, ... ... . Stamp of Special Coriditions o
Alterations ......eevaesss Lo
S s Demolitions ..... Ceernas "
T “"5 Change of Usz . ...... -

ES Other  ..vivivve crinns

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the Installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electri- )

E cal and mechanicals. L
L. PERMITISTOBEISSUEDTO 13| 20 30O 40

e

5 . DETAILS OF NEW WORK
Is any plumbing involved in this work? ... B9...... ... Is any electrical work involved in this work? ....y88......
k '\ Is connection to be made to public sewer? ... ..... ++... If not, what is proposed for sewage? ... .... beren eeen .
' Has scptic tank notice been sent? ..., g Form notice sent? .. ..0  ceier senieenann SERTRTTI
N Height average gﬂqe to top of qitc Gedteieieres ..., Helght avcrage grade to highest point of roof ... % e maeean e
L Size, front ..... . ... depth ..L.eeets No. ﬁoﬁ%wr mﬂid or filled land? .......... eatthorrock? ...t
NS Material of foundation . GOUETeEe,, . ..., Thickness, t0p ..... bottom ...... cellar ... e s
Rind of roof . . PLEGH. .. ... Riseperfoot .3{32,., Roof covering ..25Phalt shingles . ...... . .
A No. of chimaege . L......... Material of chimneys . bY ot tining . 5418, ... Kind of heat hot waterp, oil
_ Framing Lumber—Kind . .. .30¥4*® Dressed or full size? ........... Comes posis . s %6 .
¢ 2 \ Size Girdet .o vvverns ... Columns under girders . ... ...... Size ......00nn . Max.oncenters ........ ... '

E Studs {outsidc walls and carrying parﬁlions{ 2x4-16” O. C Bridging in cvery floor and flat roof span over 3 fect,
Joists and rafters: ist floor . 2x 0 U1 I yaid ... varies oy ToOE !’?P?’.gigﬁsgures
On centers: 1st floor ... 16", ... 7 DU | B OUUPOOR T .
L Maximum span: 18411000 +vaeererenien Jond e ol e drd L. NS 11 S
1t one story bullding with masonry walls, thickness of walls? .....o.ovvennnes rreaeiirens height? ...

IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodated on same Iot . . . ., to be accommodated ... number commercial cars 1o be accommodated .
Will qutemubile repalring be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed buiiding? ..., ..... L

i APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS

A BUILIING NS CT?}J-—PLAN KAMINER .,.,. Wil work require distucbing of any tree on o public street? .. ; :
S zomnc:d.‘..... 4(4:///?%0 -

; BUILDING CODE: ....cvovvvnvaiaasairaraies ... Wil there be in charge of the above work a person competent '
e FireDepts covvavsnren ooe ferrreninen Creeeiiaeas to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thercto i .
) Health Deptit . oevevanensrsrananinnraseaeas veress breobserved? ... Y88, :

OEDS! cveavensoornaninnsssnns

ngnarureaMppHcam.W‘%v.«.........l’hom# ......
?

TypeNameofabove.......('Zl:‘f.?‘.".ﬁf’.e ....... e 10 20 307 4083

‘ \ FIELD INSPECTOR'S “OPY and Address . .uuieiiieinine
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B e e U R i . ATER e e e e e

Permit No, M.D \ bﬂ a
Location \__.q le.\.. Al AT AL

Owner §\_\N§D \\. grﬁb\‘ 5N/

Date of permit /() ..L.W — \ﬂ;Q
Approved \? — .\W.\ be




RE: 65 Caron St.
Hovembex 3. 1977

_Mr. michael waptort
-+, 65 caron Street
o portland,

Doar MX. Westorts

gour building permit to conatzuct an attached garage with a
“1iving room 22' x 12%, Novembexr 25. 1975, has expired some timne 2go.

1¢ at some futuro date you wish to construct the above, it will
nacessary for you to apply for & new building permit.

Very truly yours,

Hubext Ixrving
guilding Inspectox




o, October 23, 1975
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el viMichael Westort
B Cartn” Stroot

3 %o;;{and.?‘ME 04103

o S N R Y VSR

f'“-ﬂaﬁﬁ.ﬁgLCuron Straat

PARIRE 0

m,&&Weifindeeaare unable to continuwe procassing your application
7 for;building permit to construct a two story addition with

.oz atteched garage in the basement area, 12' x 22', as per plans

f.submitted with the application, until further information is

b
s r
2
3

i € S

s “ﬁg- - 'yiprovided as follows.
Jfaf?:f ".ﬁ.ii:" We will need to know what the header un an 8' span over the
:f-ﬁ -7« garzage door will be.

sl 2. The door opening from the existing building to the garage
v shall be equipped with a self-closing (noxmally closed and kept
closed by an approved devica) solld core, plywodd door, having
a uniform thickness of 1 3/4", or with a self-closing door
affording equal or hetter protection.

3. The threshold of such an opening shall be raised at least
6% abova tho lavel of the garaye floor (or an equivalent,
approved’ arrangement shall be provided) to prevent the free
flow of gasoline fumes in the dwalling house part. .
4. The gargge coiling, which is below the living quarters, shall
be of no leas than 1 hour fire reaistance.

. 5. 'fhe partition between the garage area and the existing
builiing shall be covered on both eides. The covering on the
gara¢e side shall be of fire resiatant matorial.

6, The rafters on the gable ond of this addition will need to
be doubled.

Very truly yours,

A. Allar, soulo
Assiatant Director

AAS/m)

. -

.

§o—

7

bR



fis

P eerird & siana A B
Ak N E
. . H

April 27, 1976

Mr. Michael E. Westort
€5 Caron Street
Portlend, Maine 0W103

Dear Mr. Westort:

First, I want to take this opportunity to express our thenks to you for
your cooperation and the interest you've shown in helplag us resolve the
location problem for the City's proposed Virginia-Certer Interceptor across
your Caron Street propervy. I have received your comrunication of Aoril
2158t yhich inecluded a copy of your planned garage addition.

You will reeall that at our meeting in the Tall of last ye&r; vwe,
the City, were just beginning the field work necessary for the sequisition
of preliminary engineering dato required for the finsl location enc deslgn
of this interceptor scwer. A final slignment location has been determined
and the City is now in process of acquiring the necessary right-ol-vay
prior to construction of the sewer. Construction plans are 95 percent
corplete end the project will bo advertised for construction as soon as

the right-of-way acquisition ig finalized.

you will note, per attached gketch; that there has been & change in
the alignment of the sewer fromthat originelly proposed as it crosses the
private properties lying between Carter end Caron Streets. The initial
location of the sewer; and consequently, the right-of-wey was predicoted
vy the topography existing prior to the developrent of these lots. This
eristing topography was substeantially altered at the time the residential
units were constructed snd Lo vemaln in our initislly proposed location;
trench cuts of fifteen feet and more would be required for us to properly
place our sewer pipe. Subsequent field {nvestigetions indicate thet by
shifting our alignment to the east, we could mbstantielly reduce our
trench cuts to o normal siz to seven foot depth.

489 CONGRESS STREET ©  PORTLAND, MAINE 04111 e  TELEPHONE (207) 775-545)

o
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M., Micheel E, Weator:
' #5 Caron Street
Portland, Malne 04103

Dear 1'r. Westort:

First, I vant to take this opportunity to express owr thunks to you for
your cooperation and the !nterest you've shown in helping us resolve the b
location problem for the City's proposed Virginia-Carter Interceptor across
your Ceren Street propersy. I have received your comnunication of April
2i5% uhich included a copy of your plonned garage addition.

o~

You will recall that at our weeting in the fell of last yeer; w2,
the City, were Just beginning the field sork necessary for the ecqudisition
of preliminaery engineering data required for the final loeation end design
cf this intercepltor sewer. A finol eligaeent locetion hes been determined
and the City is now in process of acquiring the necessery right-oi-way
prior to construction of the sewer. Constructlon plans are 95 percent
complete ond the project 4111 be advertised for constructlon as sooa es
the right-of-way acquisition is finalizea.

-

You will note, per attoched sketch; that there has been a change in
the clignzent of the sewer fromihatorizinally proposed es 1t crosaes the
privete properties lying betwecn Carter end Caron Streets. The initial
location of the saver; and cocnsequently, the right-of-way was prediceted
by the topography cxisting prior to the developzent of these Jois. This
existing topography was substantinlly altered et the tirce the residential
wilts were constructed and to remain in our initislly proposed location;
treach cuis of Iifteen feei and more would be required Tor us to properly
place our osewer pipe. Subsequent field investigations indicate that by
sulfting owr allgnnent to the east, we could substentially reduce our
trench cuss %o & normak six to reven foob deplh.

e o e e — e R ————
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Another consideratiocn was the selection of & route vhereby the leas’
disturbances snd demage to private property wouid result. Private pro-
perty disturbed hy Our construction activity s alweys repleced to &n
equil or better condition than existed prior to that activity. It is owr
feeling that *his change in eligazent ia to the advantage of both the
private property owmer and the City f vortlend. The final location
will be as shown on the attached sketch.

T would be post glad to answer any qouestions you ptght have on ‘nio
prtter or any other aspect of the proposed sever construction.

|

Very truly ymfrs

JUSEPHL P. DEAULIEU

S IITARY SECTION CHIEF
DEPARTMENT JF PUMLIC WORSS
CITY UF PORTLAND, MATNE

JPB/ng
httachment
ce: lmyor Lenald Re Slipp

George A. Floherty, Director of Public Works
Mlun Sowle, Building Inspecticn




Location {5% W—

CHECK LIST FOR DWELLIMGS

225

Date/ o
Checked by: "'T'/g[/% -,

[
{ Letter

0K

Item Comente

V.3

Statement of design

£~

s

" Foundation

Y

Dormer~check to see if struetural ridge needed

1 4

/4

Daylight basement - if so framing

&~

[ Second floor joists

Tige needed
- 51118

&
A
/1

L~ Anchor bolts

2

Floor joisis

i

- Bridging

o

" Ceiling joists

Headers

|2

Irimmers wle

Double joists under nonbeering partitions

W

~Corner poste

e
= ol
Wide opening - sxterior walls - interior walls /W\W .

Nailers, double caps; shoes,

!
Raftera - flat roof structural roof needed X /0 & dygzey

| ~Sole plate, collar beams, ridgeboard-roof covering-shimney-heizht above

rocf ~ how tied 2 2 Va

Columns under girder

Girder

Overhang - framing

PORCHES

1. Foundation
2, Framing

Brick veneer - tles

GARAGES

|

1. Foundation

2. Separation betwesn house & garage = celling
3¢ Threshold

|~ 4, S0lid core door = oloser

/%—Tias at plate level
6. Header over doors

BREEZEWAY - Praming - foundation, oto.

HEAT = location in basement - if fuel oil tank is located in garage-how

FEE = protected

| Yes—l Yo | Hes Zoning Beon Checked

- TR SR T




CITY OF PORTLAND-MAINE

A LOVELL BROWN
BUILDING AND INSPECTION DIRECTOR

October 23, 1975

Mr. Michael Westort
65 Caron Street
Portland, ME 04103

RE: 65 Caron Street

We find we are unable to continue processing your application
for building permit to construct a two story addition with
attached garage in the basement area, 12! x 22!, as per plans
submitted with the application, until further information is
provided as follows.

1. We will need to know what the header on an 8! span over the
garage door will be. on /X,

2. The door opening from the existing building to the garage
shall be equipped with a self-closing (norm:lly closed and kept
closed by an approved device) solid core, plywood doox, having
a uniform thickness of 1 3/4", or with a self-closing door
affording equal or better protection. (WK,

3. The threshold of such an opening shall be raised at least
6" above the level of the garage floor (or an eguivalent,
approved arrangement shall bhe provided) to prevent the free
-flow of gasoline fumes in the dwelling house part.Z <,

4. The garage ceiling, which is below the living quarters, shall
be of no less than 1 hour fire resistance. o114

5. The partition between the garage area and the existing
building shall be covered on both sides. The covering on the
garage side shall be of fire resistant material.d; %A

6. The rafters on the gable end of this addition will need to
be doubled.

Very truly yours,

ol e, Sl

A. Allan Soule
Assistant Director

AAS/mj

i

369 CONGRESS STREET ®  PORTLAND, MAINE 04111 ®  TELEPHONE {207) 775-5451
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BOCA.USEGROUP ..........ovuuv s o Nov 25 1915
B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION .. 1032
ZONING LOCATION_______ PORTLAND, MAINE, ..0cbe 2..1975.. | CITY of PORTLAND

To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PorTLAND, MAINE
The undersigned hereby apphes for @ permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the following bilding, struc-

tuire, equipment oF change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Poriland B.0.C A. Building Code and
Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifica-
tions:
LOCATION . vererenesnsrs. Fire Distrit #1003, #20
1 Owner's name and address .. Michael.Westart... .. sam Telephone .797~4391...
2. Lessee’s name and adddress ...... Cerarniararanaras ces Cevaeeiiaaas Telephone

3. Contractor’s name and address .. QWOF. ... uvt vt ii ittt e Telephone .. ... veraes
4 "Architect .. vuivy venes Specifications .....,... Plans No. ofshccts?.....
Pmposcd use of building garage AR D T T S vevverese No. families .
PR USE +vvvsvuiinnnrsisnresnniieisrannnananns Cerraeaes reeirres seeiaenes Nofamﬂlcs.

/ No. stories Styleof roof ..... ......... Roofing ........
«Other buildings on same lot
Estimated contractural cost §. 3,000..

FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr. Reitze ++.+. GENERAL DESCRIPTION

This application is for: @ 775-5451 To construct attached garage w/likniiy
DWElliIE uvvevserecrans Ext. 234 living room «2'x12' as perplans

@ APPLICATION FOR PERMIT PERMIT ISSUED
=

Masonry Bldg. ....0v.euus
Metal Bldg. ........... . Stamp of Special Conditions
Alterations ...,
Demolitions Prerasae
Changeof Use ......... o
Other ....vuver suanrns
NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separare permils are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electri-
cal and mechanicals,

PERMIT ISTO BE ISSUEDTO 1 20 30 40

Other: v.vvivvierrstvsnsnrsasen

DETAILS OF NEW WORK
Is any plumbing involved in this work? +eeevars, Is any electrical work involved in this work? ...
Ts connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what is proposed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice been sent? vireseen Form notice seat?
Height average grade totopof plate ............. + ... Height average grade to highest point of roof . . ...
Size, front vesvaer s Noustories solid or filled land? . earth or rock? ..
Matetial of foundation . ... Thickness, top bottom
Kind of roof . ....... voveess Riu per oot Roof covering v..ovvvvivnnnns vaus Cethabs caaaas
No. of chimneys Mate: ' ~I chimneys ...... oflining ..... v+« Kind of heat fuel .....
Framing Lumber—Kind Dressed or full size? ........0utn Comerposts . .....v.es
Size Girder Columns under girders i Max. oncenters .. ...0000 0
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” Q. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: Istfloor ..oooovevnns vod2nd. e verny 3nd
On centers: 1stfloor ....... veseaee s20d . viiiain 3d L,
Muximum span: Ist floor ........ veeeen , 2nd
1t one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?

IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodated on same ot .. .., to be accommodated . .. number commercial cars to be accommodated . . .
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cats habitually stored in the proposed building? . .........

APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEQUS
RUILDING lNSPECTION-—PLAN EXAMINER Wil work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? ..
ZONING:
BUILDING CODE; Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent
verressvrasrsrasassennssss,  tosee that the State and City requircinents pertaining thercto
crrvessrievsarsesere,  Orcobserved? L YBA.,.

Signature of Applicant . Wﬂw ddm oo« Phone #. 7?7 'JM/

11352[‘_'] ipg 40

Othcr......... ..... cessdanranariennas
FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY
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I Ferait 4 City of_Portland BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION Fee _25.00 Zone
\;’{3 Pleasa fill out any part which applies to job. Proper plans must accompany form.
3 Owner: __Michael E. Westort Phono ¢_797-4591 -
LA PPV 65 Caron St Ptld, ME _ 04103 For Official Use
Date ——June 11, 1993 =
% LOCATION OF CONSTRUCTION 65 Caron St Inside Frre Limila -
% Cortractor: Sub Bldg Code
b ' ‘Tima Limit
; Address: Phone # Estiowied Cost
1 Est. Construction Cost;_1€688 than 1000propoeed Use:_1—fam w/shed Zoning:
- Strect Frontage Provided:
Pant User1-fam Provided Setbacke: Front Back Sido, Bide
# of Rxisting Res. Units # of New Res, Units Review Required:
Building Dimensions I, W Totat8q. Ft. Zoning Bonrd Approval: Yes___ No___ Date;
Planning Board Approval: Yes  No___ Date:
¥ Btoriex: # Bedrooms, Lot Size: Conditional Use: Variance Site Plan Subdivision
I Proposed Use: Seasonel______ Condominium Conversi Shorclaod Zoning Yes__ No_. Flodplain Yes__No—
Explein Conversion Erect prefab shed Oth n} 1? "'_,I"Zf .q-g /
Cellngg "Ml $Rlc
Foundation: 1, Celling Jolsta Sizx: P“SERVAT!(?!Q
1. Type of Soil: _ 2.Colll. StrappingSe_____ Spacing____ %/ WA Diswict oot Lendms.
2, Set Backs - Front Rear Side(s) 3. Type Cellings: e TUNM 20K RS FovhNY,
3. Footingn Bize: 4, Insulation Type
4, Foundation Size: B. Celling Height:
3 5. Other Roolt
i 1. Trusa or Rafter Size
. Floow: 2, Sheathing Type
» 1. Sille Size: Bills must be anchored, 3. Roof Cavering Type
# 2, Girder Bize: Chimneys:
i . 3, Lally Column Spacing: Size; Typo__ . Numberof Fire Places
4, Joista Stzo Spacing16°0.C. seatingp
N B. Bridging Type: __ Size: Type of Heat:
8. Floor Bheathing Type: Size: Electrical:
! 4, Other Material: Service Entrance Size: Bmoke Detector Required  Yes____No____
. Plumbinga
. Exterior Walls: 1. Approval of =il test if required Yoo No
: 1. Studding Size Spaing 2. No. of Tubs or Showers
2. No. windows 3. No, of Flushes
, 3. No. Doors B 4. No. of Lavatories
4. Header Sizes 8pan(s) 6. No, of Other Fixtures
. 8. Bracing: Yes No. Swimming Poola:
b it '%'yﬁ.’” TG Squars Foct
T. Insulation Bize 2. ixo ¢ are Foolage
B.gh;]uhigp’lypa Sizs_____ 3. Must conlirm %o National Eledrical(:odaand Btate Law,
9. Siding Weather Exposure
10, Masonry Materials ot Permit Received By ik
11, Motal Matorials
Interior Wlls: Signature of Applicant Date_June 11, 1993
1. ?{tu;l&tng Size Spa;l(ng
2. Header Sizes, Spans)
3 gmmwﬁ Signature of CEQ % it (7 Date
4.
] 5 o‘fh'ﬁmwd'ﬁ:__m Inspection Dates
g White-Tox Assesor  Yellow-GPCOG White Tag -CEQ U /1/4 WGPGOG 1988

‘&%ﬁmﬁﬁdmmms B AT DR § A oy L -

B Rt ot 177
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Permit #

City of_Portiand  BUILDING PRRMIT APPLICATION Fee_25.00_ Zone
Flease fill out any part which applies ta job. Praper plans must sccorupany form.

f  {ownir__ Michael E. Westort Phone #_797=4591 -
[ For Official Use (s
= Address: 65 Ceoon St Ptld 3 ME 04103 . Y Subivik
P N Dats Tunes F1, 1903 D me
: [ LOCATION OF CONSTRUCTION 65 Caxon St Tside Fire Limita : R
2 | Contractor: Sub.y Bldg Code. —
’.‘ ) Timo Limit
o] Address: Phono # Extivoted Ot © 1 &
o ] Est. Construction Cost;_less thon 1000proposed Uses_l-fom w/shed Zoning: R &k
- | l-fam Strect Frontage Provided:
Past Use: % Provided Setbacks. Front, Back Side, Side
# of Existing Res, Units . % of New Res. Units Revlew Hequlred:
Building Dimenstons L, W Total Sq, Ft. Zoning Board Approval: Yes___No___ Date:
Planning Board Approval: Yes___ Na____ Data:
# Stories; # Bedrooms Lot Size, Conditlonal Use:_____ Vanance Site Plan Subdivision__-
i I Propoecd Use:  Heasonal Condoméntum Convertion ggz:ﬂf l{‘; Znning Yea__ No___. Floodplein Yes..No_ ’ .
i Explain Conversion ___ET€Ct prefob shed O!Ihct+ n_
] —~ ’ . * '
i va ey =
: Celling: ESERV. .
i} I Poundationt 1. Ceiling Jolats Suze: s - m‘::::.h. .
* 1, Type of Soil: 2, Celling Strapping Size Spacing 9 .
. 2. ol Backa - Front Rear Side(s) 8. Type Cellings: = Demtrequreraviee - F
?’! N 3. Footings Size: 4. Tnaulation Type Sizo aem_R¥Guise Haptapp iz, - K
;%- 4. Foundation Size: B. Celling Helght: EASS S 40gy NG B
| 5. Other Baaf: Action: LTI XX
3t 1 Truss or Rafler Size Span_ 0 wn APPrOVES. .
v Floor: 2. Sheathing Type Suo o= AFpToaed REAleng, *
o 1, 5ille Bre: Sills must bo anchored. 3 Roof Covering Typo e i e
h 2. Girdor Size: Chimneys: w; .";ﬂﬂtﬁfﬂ .
"’\g 3. Lally Column Spacing: Bizo: Type Number of Fire Places ¥t é;{:'”"m_. =l Pt
3 4, Joista Sizo: Spacing 16” 0.C. Heating: __ T i
&, Bridging Type: Size: ’?pa of Heat: # '
6, Floor Sheathing Type: Size: Eleerrica
7. Other Material: Servico Entrance Sire: Smoke Detoctor Roquired  Yes,  No___
i Plumblng
’ Exterior Walls: 1 Approval of sail test if required Yes No.
1, Studding Size Spacing 2. No. of Tubs or Showers
! 2. No. windows 3. No, of rlushes
! 3. No, Doors 4, No. of Lavatorien
! 4, Header Sizes Span(s) &. No. of Other Fixtures
5. Bracing: Yes No. Swlmming Pool:
6, Corner Posts Size 1. Type:
7. Insulation Type Size 2.Pool Sizo: x Square Footoge
8. Sheathing Typa Size 3, Must conform to Nationo Electrical Coda and State Law,
9, Siding Type Weather Exposure
10, Masonry Materiala e Permit Received By Mary Greail
11, Motal Materials b < /
Interfor Walls: Signature of Applicant Date June 11, 1993
;:gtuf;ﬂng ifi" Spacing Michakl E. Westort
% cader Sires Byan(g) -
sg 3. Walt Covering Typa Signature of CEO X2 — Dote
4, Firo Wall if required } '
¥ 5. Othor Materials Tnspection Dates
4 White-Tax Assesor  Yellow-GPCOG White Tag -CEQ QLopyright GPCOG 1988
[
550 IZ] 1 Re®
(‘&‘1 ‘(r;;";‘} % .‘q- b - v e
7 RN ; T I AL,
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PLOT PLAN

FEES (Breakdown From Front) , Inspection Record
Base Fee $ Type
Subdivision Fee § ™\ ) X
Site Plan Review Fee § 1/"/ > T
Other Fees § /} 7 'I," g
(Explain) ! N ~

Late Fee $

COMMENTS

Signature of Applicant ——. Date
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' Windows ——_
* ] window for

E * 2 windows for

. 83 owery's offers fhe finest quality custorm-built shed on fhe markel, We build cach shed to
order, with doors and windows arranged to sult your needs. We carnry your cholce of white, black,
of brown roof shingles. Our friendly and experlenced sales staff will help you design the best sforage
shed foryou.

Roof

o 2¢4*, 16" on center on 10" models; 2x37, 16" on center on 6° and 8' models

» Steep 7:12 roof prich prevents snow build-up and provides usable storage space

* All of our buildings come with a pair of screened aluminum louvers for ventilation
* Drip edge flashing over door and windows and on roof eaves

s 235 Ib, weight asphalt shingle: over 2" plywood Doors

*» Flower boxes &

N

* 40" Double Dogr is standard
* Larger sizes optional

N
Walls
[ » 2¢3" spruce,
%I 16" on center

] o I" pine novelity
- ] siding

lengths 10'
and under

lengths 12
and over

aF - wr

shutters come
with every 2 L
window

Floor

* %" plywood over 4x4", 16" on center 10" models; §

* %" plywood over 2x4", 16" on center
on 6' and 8' models

* Pressure-treated floor joist optonal,
carries 20 year warrantee ageinst decay

Our manufacluring facility is modern, efficient
and climate controlled.

within 25 miles. Wa supply all concrete blocks for
lavellng. Outslde of our free dellvery range? We
will defiver to most iNew England locations for

& ur prics Includes delivery and installation

Our skllled Malne craifsmen work hard to pro-
vide you with top-quality products, Lowery's Is
ready fo help with all of your cutdoer storage
and fumiture neads.

e TR
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]
- owery'sis afamily owned and operated
business that Was sforded by Kenreth gnd
Marlene Lowery In 1970, tocaled on g 47 acre
Iot, our stora hag over 48,000 sq. feet of show. *
foom, warehouse and workshop space, We sell, ]
1ot only our own manvfactured products and we e o = G
also cany over 40 of the finest fines, includin
m 9 Allagash: Availapte Jor lengihs 197 o larger.
Tropitone, Winston, Homecrest, Telescope, ! AR
B -
' Samsonite, ang Lane Vanture, Oy merchandise ¥ .
; Is on dis. : e
| play, fuly : -
3 ‘ , accessor- "
.? . ized, 3o LTl 5 ‘ %
S you can visualize how it wil fook of Your horne, )
f Lowery’s Is the lorgest and best-known storage g Cade )
o . shed manufacturer gng lawn bnd patio fumiture , .
| , @ore inNew Englang Portiander:Auailableﬂ;r!engtﬁ.s 10" and undyr i I
i B
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g 3
]
4
i
%




